PONTIKONISI

ROOF GARDEN




Mpwivo
10:00-12:00

KAaoikn opeAéTa
OUEAETO TTAVW OE (PPUYAVICUEVO YW

EAANVIKN

Tupi peTa, voudTa, piyavn, mmepId

Auya TnyavnTa
2 aUyd TNYavNTA TAVW O PPUYAVIOUEVO Ww i

Kaytavag
XTUTTNUEVA QUYA LIE TOUATA, TTATIPIKA, KPEUUUSI

Snacks

Toot
Zaumov, Tupi n yaAomouAa, Tupl

TopTiyia
MapoUAl, NToudta, Ayyoupl,
Tupi kouvTd, faAomoUAa

Pizza

Mapyopita
JSOAToQ (ppEakiag viouaTag, Tupl, NTouaTa

Special
Tupl, Memepovi, Mméikoy, Mmepia
OAATOO (PPETKING VTOLUATOG

MAuKQ

Pancakes
Me mpaAiva, umavava, ppdould, UToKOTO

Waffle yAukia
Ue mpaAiva, TaywTo, UTIIOKOTO

TouWAE TokoAdaTaG

MnAomiTa

7.50

8.50

7.50

7.50

5.00

6.50

12.00

14.00

7.50

7.50

6.50

6.50

Breakfast
10:00-12:00

Classic omelette
Omelette on toasted bread

Greek
Feta Cheese, Tomato, Oregano, Bel Pepper

Fried Eggs
2 fried eggs on toasted bread

Kagianas
Scrambled eggs with tomato, paprika, onion

Snacks

Toast
Ham, cheese or turkey, cheese

Wrap
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Gouda, Turkey

Pizza

Margherita
Cheese, Tomato, fresh tomato sauce

Special
Cheese, Peperoni, Bacon, Pepper Bell,
Fresh Tomato Sause

Sweets

Pancakes
With praline, banana, strawberry, biscuit

Sweet Waffle
with praline, ice-cream, biscuit

Chocolate Souffle

Applepie



